
Ajmer - Hazur Sahib Nanded Special Fare Urs Special/07642 - Exp - SCR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 

30h 10m - 1590 km - 18 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 23:20 3 1 0 92 482 NWR
2 NSD Nasirabad 23:35 23:37 2m 1 1 23 93 428 NWR
3 BJNR Bijainagar 00:04 00:06 2m 0 2 65 63 403 NWR
4 BHL Bhilwara 01:10 01:15 5m 1 2 132 29 414 NWR
5 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 0 2 186 79 403 WR
6 MDS Mandsor 04:30 04:35 5m 0 2 291 59 436 WR
7 RTM Ratlam Junction 06:00 06:10 10m 2 375 59 494 WR
8 UJN Ujjain Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 0 2 476 83 492 WR
9 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 10:10 10:15 5m 0 2 649 31 519 WCR
10 BPL Bhopal Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 0 2 659 55 405 WCR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 12:20 12:30 10m 0 2 751 50 329 WCR
12 KNW Khandwa Junction 16:10 16:12 2m 0 2 934 53 302 CR
13 MMR Manmad Junction 22:00 22:15 15m 2 1242 - CR
14 AWB Aurangabad 23:30 23:35 5m 0 2 1354 60 556 SCR
15 J Jalna 00:38 00:40 2m 0 3 1416 117 502 SCR
16 PTU Partur 01:03 01:05 2m 0 3 1461 91 464 SCR
17 SELU Selu 01:23 01:25 2m 0 3 1488 40 435 SCR
18 PBN Parbhani Junction 02:28 02:30 2m 0 3 1531 28 412 SCR
19 PAU Purna Junction 03:30 03:40 10m 0 3 1559 17 382 SCR
20 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 05:30 0 3 1590 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (22:01)

May 20 2024 (22:01)

1

1


